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19225

JAGESHWARI

ANAND RAM

OBC

1998-10-10

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1857

2800

66.32

Eligible

14206

ANITA SAHU

PURUSHOTTAM LAL
SAHU

OBC

1998-12-20

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1857

2800

66.32

Eligible

11903

MANJU SAHU

GOPINATH SAHU

OBC

1999-06-19

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1857

2800

66.32

Eligible

16233

PREETI VERMA

RAMKHILAWAN

OBC

1997-04-24

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1856

2800

66.29

Eligible

14287

RAMKALI SAHU

SIYA RAM SAHU

OBC

1998-03-16

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1856

2800

66.29

Eligible

18286

KHUSHBOO
CHANDRAKAR

DAYA RAM
CHANDRAKAR

OBC

1998-07-21

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1856

2800

66.29

Eligible

15251

HARSHA SAHU

MR. RAM KHILAWAN
SAHU

OBC

1998-07-27

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1856

2800

66.29

Eligible

14175

PAYAL SAHU

DEENBANDHU SAHU

OBC

1998-08-17

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1856

2800

66.29

Eligible

17276

SUCHITRA NAGESH

PRABHU RAM
NAGESH

OBC

1999-08-03

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1856

2800

66.29

Eligible

10

12926

HARISH YADAV

SURENDRA YADAV

OBC

1997-08-20

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1855

2800

66.25

Eligible

11

11385

SHIMMI SAHU

GITESH KUMAR

OBC

1993-08-04

RAIPUR

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
Certificate in Community Health
Integrated Course

2021

1192

1800

66.22

Eligible

12

12874

LIKESHWAR SAHU

INDRAMAN

OBC

1994-04-20

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1854

2800

66.21

Eligible

13

17705

NEHRU RAM

POKHAN LAL

OBC

1997-12-28

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1854

2800

66.21

Eligible

14

15825

NAVITA NISHAD

DOLAMANI

OBC

1998-05-17

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1854

2800

66.21

Eligible
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15

13753

ANJU SAHU

CHHABI LAL

OBC

1998-07-18

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1853

2800

66.18

Eligible

16

10990

RANJANA VERMA

SEVAK RAM

OBC

1996-09-16

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1852

2800

66.14

Eligible

17

14797

KAVITA PATEL

MOHIT RAM PATEL

OBC

1998-04-08

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1851

2800

66.11

Eligible

18

15165

REENA SAHU

RAJKUMAR SAHU

OBC

1997-01-22

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1850

2800

66.07

Eligible

19

14452

VARSHA PATEL

PURUSHOTTAM LAL
PATEL

OBC

1998-08-12

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1850

2800

66.07

Eligible

20

15115

ANJALI SONKAR

PRAKASH

OBC

1998-11-15

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1850

2800

66.07

Eligible

21

13168

SONALI
DEWANGAN

NARESH KUMAR
DEWANGAN

OBC

1999-05-14

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1848

2800

66.00

Eligible

22

13141

BHUMIKA SAHU

SOHAN LAL

OBC

1998-03-21

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1847

2800

65.96

Eligible

23

16285

VIDYA SAHU

ISHWARI PRASAD

OBC

1998-08-16

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1847

2800

65.96

Eligible

24

16868

KHAGESHWAR .

PILA RAM

OBC

1995-11-28

RAIPUR

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
Certificate in Community Health
Integrated Course

2021

1187

1800

65.94

Eligible

25

13793

CHITRANI SAHU

RAJENDRA KUMAR
SAHU

OBC

1997-05-05

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1846

2800

65.93

Eligible

26

15272

SHIKHA BANCHHORE

REKHRAM
BANCHHORE

OBC

1998-05-10

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1846

2800

65.93

Eligible

27

17341

BHUMIKA SONKAR

PYARELAL SONKAR

OBC

1998-12-20

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1846

2800

65.93

Eligible

28

15531

HIMANSHU SAHU

SHANKARLAL SAHU

OBC

1998-11-15

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1844

2800

65.86

Eligible

29

14180

ASHISH JOSEPH

SHAILENDRA
JOSEPH

OBC

1996-03-01

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1843

2800

65.82

Eligible

30

14435

JHARNA PATEL

HORILAL PATEL

OBC

1998-02-28

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1843

2800

65.82

Eligible
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31

16787

MAHENDRA KUMAR
SAHU

TEJ RAM SAHU

OBC

1997-01-26

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1842

2800

65.79

Eligible

32

14587

TRIVENI SAHU

KHEMU RAM

OBC

1997-09-07

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1842

2800

65.79

Eligible

33

16757

SEETESH KUMAR

KOMAL RAM

OBC

1997-08-19

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1841

2800

65.75

Eligible

34

16831

SHAKUNTALA
SAHU

KHIKH RAM

OBC

1998-11-04

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1841

2800

65.75

Eligible

35

14930

KIRTI SAHU

BARATU RAM

OBC

1996-10-03

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1840

2800

65.71

Eligible

36

14854

HEMCHANDRIKA
SAHU

DAYA RAM SAHU

OBC

1999-05-20

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1840

2800

65.71

Eligible

37

18927

PANKAJ KUMAR
PATEL

BHUWAN LAL

OBC

1998-02-15

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1839

2800

65.68

Eligible

38

15447

VANDNA GANJEER

RAMESH KUMAR
GANJEER

OBC

1998-09-20

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1839

2800

65.68

Eligible

39

17561

KOMAL VERMA

VIMAL VERMA

OBC

1999-12-25

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1839

2800

65.68

Eligible

40

10367

RUKHMANI

MOTI RAM

OBC

1997-03-16

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1838

2800

65.64

Eligible

41

16188

GULSHAN SINHA

TUKAN LAL SINHA

OBC

1998-12-06

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1838

2800

65.64

Eligible

42

18890

DEEPSHIKHA SAHU

TARACHAND SAHU

OBC

1999-01-05

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1837

2800

65.61

Eligible

43

15799

GUNJA

BAISAKHU

OBC

1997-01-01

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1835

2800

65.54

Eligible

44

15461

NEELAM PATEL

RAMGULAL PATEL

OBC

1998-07-06

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1835

2800

65.54

Eligible

45

14697

SUMESH SAHU

DOLAMANI SAHU

OBC

1998-08-07

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1835

2800

65.54

Eligible

46

13250

BHUNESHWARI
SAHU

REKHRAM SAHU

OBC

1999-02-12

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1835

2800

65.54

Eligible
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47

18200

VARSHA
NIRMALKAR

SHRAVAN KUMAR
NIRMALKAR

OBC

1996-11-27

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1834

2800

65.50

Eligible

48

14428

SANGITA SAHU

CHANDRA KUMAR
SAHU

OBC

1998-08-10

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1834

2800

65.50

Eligible

49

13086

NEHA SAHU

UDE RAM

OBC

1998-11-20

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1834

2800

65.50

Eligible

50

14556

NEMCHAND .

RAMAYAN

OBC

1994-04-03

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1833

2800

65.46

Eligible

51

12901

VEENA SAHU

DOMAR SAHU

OBC

1998-03-08

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1833

2800

65.46

Eligible

52

16827

TULESHWARI
DEWANGAN

OM PRAKASH

OBC

1998-06-06

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1833

2800

65.46

Eligible

53

14683

RADHIKA SAHU

CHOWA RAM

OBC

1998-07-07

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1833

2800

65.46

Eligible

54

15152

REKHANKI SAHU

ONKAR SINGH SAHU

OBC

1999-09-13

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1833

2800

65.46

Eligible

55

17299

CHANCHAL SAHU

POORAN LAL

OBC

1998-02-03

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1831

2800

65.39

Eligible

56

17985

ALKA VERMA

BHARAT VERMA

OBC

1998-08-15

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1831

2800

65.39

Eligible

57

13872

DULESHWARI
DEWANGAN

UTTAM KUMAR
DEWANGAN

OBC

1998-03-28

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

58

16873

NAMITA YADU

GULAB CHAND

OBC

1998-07-06

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

59

19282

AYUSHI THAWAIT

ASHWANI KUMAR

OBC

1998-09-21

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

60

18617

ANKITA SAHU

AATMA RAM SAHU

OBC

1998-10-30

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

61

18356

GARIMA YADAV

NANDLAL YADAV

OBC

1999-02-16

RAIPUR

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1830

2800

65.36

Eligible

62

18306

ANUBHAVI KIRAN

AKHILESH SAHU

OBC

1995-10-26

RAIPUR

Post Basic Bsc. Nursing

Certificate in Community Health

Integrated Course

2021

1176

1800

65.33

Eligible
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