राष्ट्रीय स्वास्थ्य मिशन छत्तीसगढ़ अंतर्गत सामुदायिक स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी (CHO) पद पर भर्ती हेतु पात्र अभ्यर्थियों की वर्गवार मेरिट सूची

संभाग – रायपुर

					Categ	gory - Oth	er Backv	vord Clas	ss (अन्य पि	पेछड़ा वर्ग)					
S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
1	19225	JAGESHWARI	ANAND RAM	F	OBC	1998-10-10	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1857	2800	66.32	Eligible
2	14206	ANITA SAHU	PURUSHOTTAM LAL SAHU	F	OBC	1998-12-20	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1857	2800	66.32	Eligible
3	11903	MANJU SAHU	GOPINATH SAHU	F	OBC	1999-06-19	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1857	2800	66.32	Eligible
4	16233	PREETI VERMA	RAMKHILAWAN	F	OBC	1997-04-24	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1856	2800	66.29	Eligible
5	14287	RAMKALI SAHU	SIYA RAM SAHU	F	OBC	1998-03-16	Ν	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1856	2800	66.29	Eligible
6	18286	KHUSHBOO CHANDRAKAR	DAYA RAM CHANDRAKAR	F	OBC	1998-07-21	Ν	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1856	2800	66.29	Eligible
7	15251	HARSHA SAHU	MR. RAM KHILAWAN SAHU	F	OBC	1998-07-27	Ν	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1856	2800	66.29	Eligible
8	14175	PAYAL SAHU	DEENBANDHU SAHU	F	OBC	1998-08-17	Ν	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1856	2800	66.29	Eligible
9	17276	SUCHITRA NAGESH	PRABHU RAM NAGESH	F	OBC	1999-08-03	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1856	2800	66.29	Eligible
10	12926	HARISH YADAV	SURENDRA YADAV	М	OBC	1997-08-20	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1855	2800	66.25	Eligible
11	11385	SHIMMI SAHU	GITESH KUMAR	F	OBC	1993-08-04	N	N	RAIPUR	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1192	1800	66.22	Eligible
12	12874	LIKESHWAR SAHU	INDRAMAN	М	OBC	1994-04-20	Ν	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1854	2800	66.21	Eligible
13	17705	NEHRU RAM	POKHAN LAL	М	OBC	1997-12-28	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1854	2800	66.21	Eligible
14	15825	NAVITA NISHAD	DOLAMANI	F	OBC	1998-05-17	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1854	2800	66.21	Eligible

& Other Anavar C.S. Amu Hand with

1

S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
15	13753	ANJU SAHU	CHHABI LAL	F	OBC	1998-07-18	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1853	2800	66.18	Eligible
16	10990	RANJANA VERMA	SEVAK RAM	F	OBC	1996-09-16	Ν	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1852	2800	66.14	Eligible
17	14797	KAVITA PATEL	MOHIT RAM PATEL	F	OBC	1998-04-08	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1851	2800	66.11	Eligible
18	15165	REENA SAHU	RAJKUMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1997-01-22	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1850	2800	66.07	Eligible
19	14452	VARSHA PATEL	PURUSHOTTAM LAL PATEL	F	OBC	1998-08-12	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1850	2800	66.07	Eligible
20	15115	ANJALI SONKAR	PRAKASH	F	OBC	1998-11-15	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1850	2800	66.07	Eligible
21	13168	SONALI DEWANGAN	NARESH KUMAR DEWANGAN	F	OBC	1999-05-14	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1848	2800	66.00	Eligible
22	13141	BHUMIKA SAHU	SOHAN LAL	F	OBC	1998-03-21	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1847	2800	65.96	Eligible
23	16285	VIDYA SAHU	ISHWARI PRASAD	F	OBC	1998-08-16	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1847	2800	65.96	Eligible
24	16868	KHAGESHWAR .	PILA RAM	М	OBC	1995-11-28	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1187	1800	65.94	Eligible
25	13793	CHITRANI SAHU	RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1997-05-05	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1846	2800	65.93	Eligible
26	15272	SHIKHA BANCHHORE	REKHRAM BANCHHORE	F	OBC	1998-05-10	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1846	2800	65.93	Eligible
27	17341	BHUMIKA SONKAR	PYARELAL SONKAR	F	OBC	1998-12-20	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1846	2800	65.93	Eligible
28	15531	HIMANSHU SAHU	SHANKARLAL SAHU	М	OBC	1998-11-15	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1844	2800	65.86	Eligible
29	14180	ASHISH JOSEPH	SHAILENDRA JOSEPH	М	OBC	1996-03-01	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1843	2800	65.82	Eligible
30	14435	JHARNA PATEL	HORILAL PATEL	F	OBC	1998-02-28	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1843	2800	65.82	Eligible

S. Orbert Arrayoul C.S. Stran Month with

S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
31	16787	MAHENDRA KUMAR SAHU	TEJ RAM SAHU	М	OBC	1997-01-26	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1842	2800	65.79	Eligible
32	14587	TRIVENI SAHU	KHEMU RAM	F	OBC	1997-09-07	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1842	2800	65.79	Eligible
33	16757	SEETESH KUMAR	KOMAL RAM	М	OBC	1997-08-19	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1841	2800	65.75	Eligible
34	16831	SHAKUNTALA SAHU	KHIKH RAM	F	OBC	1998-11-04	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1841	2800	65.75	Eligible
35	14930	KIRTI SAHU	BARATU RAM	F	OBC	1996-10-03	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1840	2800	65.71	Eligible
36	14854	HEMCHANDRIKA SAHU	DAYA RAM SAHU	F	OBC	1999-05-20	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1840	2800	65.71	Eligible
37	18927	PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL	BHUWAN LAL	М	OBC	1998-02-15	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1839	2800	65.68	Eligible
38	15447	VANDNA GANJEER	RAMESH KUMAR GANJEER	F	OBC	1998-09-20	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1839	2800	65.68	Eligible
39	17561	KOMAL VERMA	VIMAL VERMA	F	OBC	1999-12-25	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1839	2800	65.68	Eligible
40	10367	RUKHMANI .	MOTI RAM	F	OBC	1997-03-16	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1838	2800	65.64	Eligible
41	16188	GULSHAN SINHA	TUKAN LAL SINHA	М	OBC	1998-12-06	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1838	2800	65.64	Eligible
42	18890	DEEPSHIKHA SAHU	TARACHAND SAHU	F	OBC	1999-01-05	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1837	2800	65.61	Eligible
43	15799	GUNJA	BAISAKHU	F	OBC	1997-01-01	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1835	2800	65.54	Eligible
44	15461	NEELAM PATEL	RAMGULAL PATEL	F	OBC	1998-07-06	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1835	2800	65.54	Eligible
45	14697	SUMESH SAHU	DOLAMANI SAHU	М	OBC	1998-08-07	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1835	2800	65.54	Eligible
46	13250	BHUNESHWARI SAHU	REKHRAM SAHU	F	OBC	1999-02-12	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1835	2800	65.54	Eligible

& Own Array C.S. Small Mart well

S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
47	18200	VARSHA NIRMALKAR	SHRAVAN KUMAR NIRMALKAR	F	OBC	1996-11-27	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1834	2800	65.50	Eligible
48	14428	SANGITA SAHU	CHANDRA KUMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1998-08-10	Ν	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1834	2800	65.50	Eligible
49	13086	NEHA SAHU	UDE RAM	F	OBC	1998-11-20	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1834	2800	65.50	Eligible
50	14556	NEMCHAND .	RAMAYAN	М	OBC	1994-04-03	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1833	2800	65.46	Eligible
51	12901	VEENA SAHU	DOMAR SAHU	F	OBC	1998-03-08	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1833	2800	65.46	Eligible
52	16827	TULESHWARI DEWANGAN	OM PRAKASH	F	OBC	1998-06-06	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1833	2800	65.46	Eligible
53	14683	RADHIKA SAHU	CHOWA RAM	F	OBC	1998-07-07	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1833	2800	65.46	Eligible
54	15152	REKHANKI SAHU	ONKAR SINGH SAHU	F	OBC	1999-09-13	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1833	2800	65.46	Eligible
55	17299	CHANCHAL SAHU	POORAN LAL	F	OBC	1998-02-03	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1831	2800	65.39	Eligible
56	17985	ALKA VERMA	BHARAT VERMA	F	OBC	1998-08-15	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1831	2800	65.39	Eligible
57	13872	DULESHWARI DEWANGAN	UTTAM KUMAR DEWANGAN	F	OBC	1998-03-28	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
58	16873	NAMITA YADU	GULAB CHAND	F	OBC	1998-07-06	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
59	19282	AYUSHI THAWAIT	ASHWANI KUMAR	F	OBC	1998-09-21	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
60	18617	ANKITA SAHU	AATMA RAM SAHU	F	OBC	1998-10-30	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
61	18356	GARIMA YADAV	NANDLAL YADAV	F	OBC	1999-02-16	N	N	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1830	2800	65.36	Eligible
62	18306	ANUBHAVI KIRAN	AKHILESH SAHU	F	OBC	1995-10-26	N	Ν	RAIPUR	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1176	1800	65.33	Eligible

S. Orbert Arrayoul C.S. Stran Mart with

S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year		Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
63	14122	RUKHMANI .	TORAN LAL	F	OBC	1997-06-04	Ν	Ν	RAIPUR	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1829	2800	65.32	Eligible

नोट – अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा आनलाईन आवेदन में दी गई जानकारी के अनुसार उक्त तालिका में पात्र/अपात्र अभ्यर्थियों की सूची प्रसारित की जा रही है। अतः भर्ती प्रक्रिया के किसी भी चरण में अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा दी गई उक्त जानकारी असत्य पाये जाने की दशा में बिना किसी सूचना के उनकी उम्मीदवारी निरस्त की जा सकती है, जिसके लिये अभ्यर्थी स्वयं जिम्मेदार होंगे।

& Orten Anarow C.S. Straw Mar work